Sarah al-Zukhruf is the 43rd surah of the holy Qur'an according to the current order of compilation and

the 63rd to be revealed to our Holy Prophet (S). This Makki surah is in juz' 25 and contains 89 ayaah,

838 words and 3,609 letters. "Zukhruf" means "jewelry and ornaments" and is mentioned in the 35th

ayah because it points to valuelessness of worldly properties and ornaments discussed from ayah 33 to

ayah 35. It is also one of the Hawamim surahs because it begins with "Ham-Mim" (~~) and is the 4th
surah which begins with an oath.

The themes covered in this surah are Affirmation of the revelation, Exaltation of God and divinity %8 i
of the Quran, Debate between the believers and disbelievers, Afterlife, and Angels as _ -if"
daughters. Ayaah 4 and 74 talk about Umm al-Kitab and Lawh-al-Mehfooz respectively. 4

it is transmitted from the Prophet (S) that a person who recites Surah al-Zukhruf,
will be among those who will be told on the Day of Judgement, "0 My
servants! Today you will have no fear, nor will you grieve.
Enter the paradise without any reckoning”.

g6 % b
R w—"_. 8
> N &
- o ." —
\
33
- )




Surah Classification
About Holy Prophet (S)
Addressing the Prophet (S)
Ahlul Bayt (A)
Allah's Dominion
Allah's Perfection
Aspiration
Comfort

QUR’ANIC SURAHS CLASSIFICATION

Please note that this is one of the many methods

Surahs in this series

Conveying through the Prophet (S)

Day of Judgment
Divine Blessings
Energy
Healthy Zone
Negative Traits
Oaths
Praise of Divinity
Prophethood
Related to the Holy Qur'an
Repentance
They Holy Ka'aba
The Victory
Women's Corner
Disjointed Letters
Alim Laam Meem
Alim Laam Ra
Ha' Meem
Single Letter
Ta Seen

54 56 69 70 75

37 51 52 53 77 79 85 86

Yellow = Previously Shared
Blue = Sharing
White = In works

20

17

78

63
89

2

33

57

81

80
90

3
10

36

59

72
82

83
91
1

7
11

40 41 42

47 48 49

65 66 73 74

76 108

55 67

61 62 64 87
23 39

93 94

109 112 113 114
84 88 99 101
5

24

16

102 104 107 111

92 95 100 103
6 18 34 35
21 71

25 96 97 98
8 9

22 105 106

110

4 19 58 60
29 30 31 32
12 13 14 15
43 44 45 46
38 50 68

26 27 28

Total Shared % Completed

3

GO NN

e

|

S WONBAENDGO

W W oN

3

WFErNOOFPFMNMNOMOIODOODO~NUOOWUVLNMNNWDM

TR N O W

O
-

100%
71%
100%
100%
71%
0%
0%
100%
64%
0%
0%
0%
86%
38%
40%
50%
0%

67%
100%
75%



