

QUR'ANIC SURAHS CLASSIFICATION Please note that this is one of the many methods

Surah Classification Surahs in this series Total Shape	3 100% 5 71%
Addressing the Prophet (S) Ahlul Bayt (A) Allah's Dominion Allah's Perfection Aspiration Comfort Conveying through the Prophet (S) Day of Judgment Divine Blessings Energy 20 33 36 65 66 73 74 7 76 108 2 75 59 61 62 64 87 7 23 39 2 72 109 112 113 114 5 54 56 69 70 75 78 81 82 84 88 99 101 11 Divine Blessings 51 1	
Ahlul Bayt (A) 76 108 2 Allah's Dominion 55 67 2 Allah's Perfection 17 57 59 61 62 64 87 7 Aspiration 23 39 2 Comfort 93 94 2 Conveying through the Prophet (S) 72 109 112 113 114 5 Day of Judgment 54 56 69 70 75 78 81 82 84 88 99 101 11 Divine Blessings 5 1 Energy 24 1	5 71%
Allah's Dominion 55 67 2 Allah's Perfection 17 57 59 61 62 64 87 7 Aspiration 23 39 2 Comfort 93 94 2 Conveying through the Prophet (S) 72 109 112 113 114 5 Day of Judgment 54 56 69 70 75 78 81 82 84 88 99 101 11 Divine Blessings 5 1 Energy 24 1	
Allah's Perfection 17 57 59 61 62 64 87 7 Aspiration 23 39 2 Comfort 93 94 2 Conveying through the Prophet (S) 72 109 112 113 114 5 Day of Judgment 54 56 69 70 75 78 81 82 84 88 99 101 11 Divine Blessings 5 1 Energy 24 1	2 100%
Aspiration Comfort Conveying through the Prophet (S) Day of Judgment Divine Blessings Energy 23 39 2 93 94 2 72 109 112 113 114 5 75 1 24 1	2 100%
Comfort Conveying through the Prophet (S) Day of Judgment Divine Blessings Energy 93 94 2 72 109 112 113 114 5 54 56 69 70 75 78 81 82 84 88 99 101 11 5 1 24 1	5 71%
Conveying through the Prophet (S) 72 109 112 113 114 5 Day of Judgment 54 56 69 70 75 78 81 82 84 88 99 101 11 Divine Blessings 5 1 Energy 24 1	0 0%
Day of Judgment 54 56 69 70 75 78 81 82 84 88 99 101 11 Divine Blessings 5 1 Energy 24 1	0 0%
Divine Blessings 5 1 Energy 24 1	5 100%
Energy 24 1	7 64%
	0 0%
Healthy Zone 16 1	0 0%
	0 0%
Negative Traits 63 80 83 102 104 107 111 7	6 86%
Oaths 37 51 52 53 77 79 85 86 89 90 91 92 95 100 103 16	6 38%
Praise of Divinity 1 6 18 34 35 5	2 40%
Prophethood 21 71 2	1 50%
Related to the Holy Qur'an 25 96 97 98 4	0 0%
Repentance 8 9 2	0 0%
They Holy Ka'aba 22 105 106 3	2 67%
The Victory 110 1	1 100%
Women's Corner 4 19 58 60 4	3 75%
Disjointed Letters Yellow = Previously Shared	
Alim Laam Meem Blue = Sharing 2 3 7 29 30 31 32 7	3 43%
Alim Laam Ra White = In works 10 11 12 13 14 15 6	0 0%
Ha' Meem 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 7	6 86%
Single Letter 38 50 68 3	2 67%
Ta Seen 26 27 28 3	1 33%
114	